ETAPE | CHABRIS
N
PALMARES 2015-2016
DATE : DU 15/04/16 AU 17/04/16
Nom épreuve cs:::::::" Classement N licence NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso 561"" Sé:" Séa'ie ST" Sés'“ Sés"e sé;ie Séa'h Ség"e sf:" sf:is sf;ie TOTAL
Garabine 10M D1 1 3414782 DURANTET Fanny 7.36.272 AS. CHABRIS 98,3 97,1 99,4 95,8 390,6
Carabine 10M D1 2 82517432 RENE Anne 15.59.005 T.5. CAUDRESIEN 94,4 99,3 97,9 97.6 389,2
Carabine 10M D1 3 3176170 GUIGNARD Sylvie 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 95,6 95,7 98,9 98,7 388,9
Carabine 10M D1 4 602561 AUGER Véronique 7.45.274 SMOC.TR 98,1 938 95,9 96,1 383,9
Garabine 10M D1 5 82515690 | EL KHOMRI Ludivine 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 95,8 915 92,7 95,5 375,5
Carabine 10M D1 6 82578267 GREARD Claire 10.94.558 GAT. CHOISY LE ROY 89,7 88,9 89,8 93,7 362,1
Carabine 10M JF 1 82430262 ARGOUT lloane 7.36.075 T.0. ISSOUDUN 103,1 101,1 1014 1035 409,1
Carabine 10M JF 2 3434339 PINATEAU Audrey 7.36.272 A.S. CHABRIS 1015 100,3 104,8 101,7 408,3
Garabine 10M JF 3 3434333 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 1033 102 98,6 102,9 406,8
Carabine 10M JF 4 3435890 GIRARD Agathe 7.41.044 Abeilles des Aides 97,1 102,4 103,6 100,8 403,9
Carabine 10M JF 5 3434332 BOURGUIGNON Daphnée 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 98,5 102,1 99,1 97,2 396,9
Carabine 10M JF 6 82426304 BOULAY Chloé 7.36.272 A.S.CHABRIS 9.7 98,1 98,7 9.3 388,8
Carabine 10M JF 7 82426308 LEGER Colhyne 7.36.272 AS. CHABRIS 93,9 100,2 97,8 93,3 385,2
Carabine 10M JF 8 82458655 DELMORAL Anne Laure 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 97,6 97,5 959 92,2 383,2
Carabine 10M JF 9 82427934 AUGER Marie 7.45.274 SM.O.C. TR 91,4 95,3 94,3 96,1 3771
Carabine 10M JF 10 82468228 LE FLOCH Louise 7.36.075 T.0. ISSOUDUN 858 943 91,8 9.1 368
Carabine 10M JF 1 825225877 DUVAL Lucie 7.37.009 AT. DESCARTES 934 89,3 88,7 88,6 360
Garabine 10M JG 1 3434847 LAMIOT Guillaume 7.36.075 T.0. ISSOUDUN 9% 934 % 99 98,9 96,4 577,7
Carabine 10M JG 2 3434338 HAVET Edouard 7.36.272 A.S. CHABRIS 92,6 96,5 97,8 99,1 93,7 96,3 576
Carabine 10M Je 3 3482061 FORESTIER Gabin 7.36.060 ACS. BUZANCAIS 91,1 97,7 91,4 90 95,8 91,3 557,3
Carabine 10M JG 4 82432579 MICHENET Vincent 7.36.060 AC.S. BUZANCAIS 84,3 925 94,6 92,3 90,8 93,2 547,7
Garabine 10M JG 5 82489441 TRUMEAU Armand 7.36.075 T.0. ISSOUDUN 913 91 913 91,1 87,7 91,1 543,5
Carabine 10M s1 1 243175 POINT Wilfreid 17.17.153 Les MOUETTES 101,6 103,9 102,5 104,2 104,2 1033 619,7
Carabine 10M s1 2 3321308 RODRIGUEZ Pierre 1.67.116 Amitié LINGOLSHEIM 103 104,6 105,9 101,7 102,2 1013 618,7
Carabine 10M st 3 3115124 DUBOIS Nicolas 17.79.008 C.T. CHAURAY 100.3 o7 100 95 102,6 99,7 594,6
Garabine 10M st 4 2553314 OUVRAT Sébastien 7.45.274 SMOC.TR 101,7 98,4 1013 % 983 97,9 593,6
Carabine 10M s1 5 513361 AUGER Patrick 7.45.274 SM.O.C. TR 96,1 95,8 974 98,5 95,8 93,7 577,3
Carabine 10M s1 6 1018145 DECHANCE Thierry 10.94.558 GAT. CHOISY LE ROY 95.4 97,2 9.4 9.2 985 95 577,2
Carabine 10M st 7 3253039 PELLERIN Jean Robert 7.36.272 A.S. CHABRIS 92,6 93,7 92 9.8 92 924 559,5
Carabine 3 X 20 D1 1 82451753 THIRIOUX Laurence 745020  USM. TIR ST DENIS EN VAL 80 80 o7 97 74 69 497
Carabine 3 X 20 JF 1 3434333 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 83 92 93 95 97 92 552
Carabine 3 X 20 JF 2 3480716 MARIEL Lucile 10.78.978 AS.T.TIRPOISSY 91 9 98 o7 84 85 548
Carabine 3 X 20 JF 3 3434332 BOURGUIGNON Daphnée 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 92 90 92 93 80 83 530
Carabine 3 X 20 JF 4 3435890 GIRARD Agathe 7.41.044 Abeilles des Aides 79 89 92 94 83 86 523
Carabine 3 X 20 JF 5 82458655  DELMORAL Anne Laure 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 85 % £ 92 76 80 519
Carabine 3 X 20 JF 6 82430262 ARGOUT lloane 7.36.075 T.0. ISSOUDUN 78 80 83 84 79 83 487
Carabine 3 X 20 s1 1 73726 HATTON Raoul 7.45.111 C.JF TIRFLEURY 91 92 95 98 75 £ 541
Carabine 3 X 40 JF 1 3434333 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 7.36.309 U.S. BRION % 94 91 % 92 9% 95 90 % 92 % 91 1112
Carabine 3 X 40 JF 2 3434332 BOURGUIGNON Daphnée 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 88 84 86 91 89 9% 9 9 89 90 91 88 1078
Carabine 3 X 40 JF 3 3435890 GIRARD Agathe 7.41.044 Abeilles des Aides 87 84 86 92 95 93 94 9 87 88 o1 87 1077
Carabine 3 X 40 Je 1 3324704 LEPAGE Antoine 7.41.150 SMT VENDOME 92 84 97 920 97 96 97 93 87 91 88 87 1099
Carabine 50M 3 X 40 JG 2 3434920 DAHURON Julien 7.41.150 SMT VENDOME 88 85 86 91 94 o7 93 93 81 92 81 82 1063
Carabine 3 X 40 s1 1 3321308 RODRIGUEZ Pierre 1.67.116 Amitié LINGOLSHEIM 9 97 96 % 100 100 99 100 88 91 92 93 1148
Carabine 3 X 40 s1 2 1114318 RODDE Jérome 363138 U.S. ISSOIRE TIR 95 87 92 94 99 99 100 98 91 93 88 90 1126
Carabine 50 M s1 3 243175 POINT Wilfreid 17.17.153 Les MOUETTES 103,2 1038 104,5 104,7 103,6 1053 625,1
Carabine 50 M st 4 1114318 RODDE Jérome 363138 U.S. ISSOIRE TIR 1023 103,5 100,2 1036 103,7 103,9 617,2
Garabine 50 M s1 5 2880347 LARRIEU Brice 17.17.153 Les MOUETTES 1025 99,7 103,1 104 100,1 103,6 613
Carabine 50 M st 6 3115124 DUBOIS Nicolas 17.79.008 C.T. CHAURAY 99,5 102,3 100,2 99,5 101,9 97.8 601,2
Carabine 50M D1 1 602561 AUGER Véronique 7.45.274 SM.O.C.TIR 101,1 97,6 98,6 100,5 102,9 98,6 599,3
Garabine 50M D1 2 82451753 THIRIOUX Laurence 7.45.020 | USM.TIR ST DENIS EN VAL 97 100,6 99,6 99,1 97,6 101,9 595,8
Carabine 50M D1 3 2362600 GAILLIER Sandrine 7.45.276 U.S. TIR ORLEANS 99,7 100,3 1004 99,5 97,4 97,6 594,9
Carabine 50M D1 4 3414782 DURANTET Fanny 7.36.272 AS.CHABRIS 91,6 95 99,3 98,8 98,8 96,7 580,2
Carabine 50M D1 5 3255264 MATHEWS Sylvia 10.95.630  Cible FRANCONVILLOISE 9% 95,1 93,2 93,7 959 9.7 569,6
Carabine 50M JF 1 3480716 MARIEL Lucile 10.78.978 AS.T.TIR POISSY 99,9 99,6 101,2 103 102 100,6 606,3
Garabine 50M JF 2 3434339 PINATEAU Audrey 7.36.272 AS. CHABRIS 1016 102,3 9.4 98,5 97,5 99,2 595,5
Carabine 50M JF 3 82426304 BOULAY Chloé 7.36.272 AS.CHABRIS 96,7 99,1 98,7 97,2 97,2 98 586,9
Carabine 50M JF 4 3434332  BOURGUIGNON Daphnée 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 98,8 96 93,1 95,2 92,4 99,7 575,2
Carabine 50M JF 5 82458655 DELMORAL Anne Laure 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 9.7 939 94,1 % 9.5 925 569,7
Garabine 50M JF 6 3435890 GIRARD Agathe 7.41.044 Abeilles des Aides 91,4 100,2 91,2 94 914 94,9 563,1
Garabine 50M JF 7 825225877 DUVAL Lucie 7.37.009 AT. DESCARTES 854 93,7 93,4 87,7 93,9 94,2 548,3
Carabine 50M JF 8 82430262 ARGOUT lloane 7.36.075 T.0. ISSOUDUN 89 928 894 93,4 92,1 905 547,2
Carabine 50M JG 1 3434920 DAHURON Julien 7.41.150 SMT VENDOME 1011 102 1003 100,9 97,8 101,7 603,8
Carabine 50M JG 2 3324704 LEPAGE Antoine 7.41.150 SMT VENDOME 97,2 99,1 99 103,7 101,7 1023 603
Carabine 50M Ja 3 3440626 JoLy Samuel 10.78.084 AT.BUC 100,1 98,1 101,1 97,5 102,1 101,9 600,8
Carabine 50M JG 4 3434338 HAVET Edouard 7.36.272 A.S. CHABRIS 100,1 99,8 96,4 99,6 99,2 97,6 592,7
Carabine 50M JG 5 82432579 MICHENET Vincent 7.36.060 AC.S. BUZANCAIS 102,9 99,9 958 93,8 96,1 98,2 586,7
Garabine 50M JG 6 3482061 FORESTIER Gabin 7.36.060 ACS. BUZANCAIS 98,4 983 9.8 97,1 97,5 97,5 585,6
Garabine 50M s1 1 3321308 RODRIGUEZ Pierre 1.67.116 Amitié LINGOLSHEIM 1032 1052 104,1 1035 1032 106,4 625,6
Carabine 50M s1 2 3153945 GUIGNARD Clément 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 104,3 100,7 1015 1036 102,5 1014 614
Carabine 50M s1 3 2553314 OUVRAT Sébastien 7.45.274 S.M.O.C.TIR 103,7 101,2 99,8 101,6 102,3 104 612,6
Carabine 50M st 4 82511282 BOUQUET Stéphane 7.45.274 SMOC.TR 102,2 98,7 101,8 101,9 101,9 102,7 609,2
Garabine 50M s1 5 3016612 GUIGNARD Nicolas 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 1024 100,7 9.3 101,8 102 96,9 600,1
Carabine 50M s1 6 513361 AUGER Patrick 7.45.274 SM.O.C. TR 100,2 101,7 98,4 101,9 98,7 96,3 597,2
Pistolet 10M D1 1 82424329 PARDON Karine 745111 C.J.F. TIRFLEURY 90 96 97 93 376
Pistolet 10M D1 2 3326932 LARRET Clémentine 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 91 92 93 92 368
Pistolet 10M D1 3 2565002 SCHAMMEL Evelyne 16.60.013 AS. TIR CREIL 88 94 93 92 367
Pistolet 10M D1 4 82535109 PAVIOT Patricia 13.01.117 | S.T.BOURG EN BRESSE 78 68 77 72 295



Nom épreuve

Pistolet 10M
Pistolet 10M
Pistolet 10M
Pistolet 10M
Pistolet 10M
Pistolet 10M
Pistolet 10M
Pistolet 10M
Pistolet 10M
Pistolet 10M
Pistolet 10M
Pistolet 10M
Pistolet 10M
Pistolet 10M
Pistolet 10M
Pistolet 25M
Pistolet 25M
Pistolet 26M
Pistolet 25M
Pistolet 25M
Pistolet 25M
Pistolet 256M
Pistolet 25M
Pistolet 25M
Pistolet 25M
Pistolet 25M
Pistolet 25M
Pistolet 25M
Pistolet 25M
Pistolet 25M
Pistolet 256M PC
Pistolet 25M PC
Pistolet 25M PC
Pistolet 25M PC
Pistolet 25M SDT
Pistolet 25M SDT
Pistolet 25M SDT
Pistolet 25M SDT
Pistolet 26M STD
Pistolet 25M Vitesse
Pistolet 25M Vitesse
Pistolet 25M Vitesse
Pistolet 25M Vitesse
Pistolet 50M
Pistolet 50M
Pistolet 50M
Pistolet 50M

Pistolet 50M

Catégorie
compétition

JG
JG
JG
JG
JG
JG
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
D1
D1
D1

D1

JG
JG
JG
JG
JG

D1

S1
S1
S1
S1

JG

S1
S1
JG
s1
S1
S1
JG
JG
JG
S1

S1

Classement

N = W= DR WON = AN =S SRR RSN A a2 A N =SOSR ON=S00 RN 200 RN =N =

N° licence

3434785

82451490

3782064

3434985

3434789

82426484

82440767

3434809

82481606

2727916

82508583

82450718

3415335

82464014

82578269

3153065

3326932

3123901

2565002

3483269

3782064

3482046

3434985

82426484

3434789

82440767

3434809

82424329

82428898

3434785

2629787

3451624

375369

3423453

3434789

2983656

3463431

82508583

376369

3434789

3463431

2983656

3364127

3434985

3434789

3434809

82464014

2727916

NOM

MALLET
DADAT
PAULMIER
PAIROUX
SAUVAGET
VILLERMET
RIOLLAND
BLIN
SLIWA
LE GUEN
BRUN
SPYCHIGER
MALLET
LEONARDON
LONY
GIRAUD
LARRET
VEN
SCHAMMEL
VIALLEFONT
PAULMIER
GRANVILLAIN
PAIROUX
VILLERMET
SAUVAGET
RIOLLAND
BLIN
PARDON
MERLET
MALLET
LEGRAND
RENAUD
MORY
BRULLIAU
SAUVAGET
GUEVARA
MENISSEZ
BRUN
MORY
SAUVAGET
MENISSEZ
GUEVARA
COSTA
PAIROUX
SAUVAGET
BLIN
LEONARDON

LE GUEN

Prenom

Laurie
Candy
Soléne
Gauderic
Théo
Thomas
Matthias
Alexandre
Théo
Mickaél
Charles
Laurent
Michag!
Denis
Jean
Aurélie
Clémentine
Rosine
Evelyne
Zoé
Soléne
Chloé
Gauderic
Thomas
Théo
Matthias
Alexandre
Karine
Clara
Laurie
Jean-Philippe
Yves
Serge
Laurent
Théo
Manuel
Franck
Charles
Serge
Théo
Franck
Manuel
Alexandre
Gauderic
Théo
Alexandre
Denis

Mickaél

N° club

7.36.060

10.91.007

7.36.060

7.18.256

7.36.060

7.45.275

7.36.272

7.36.309

7.36.272

7.45.170

17.86.018

7.45.111

7.36.060

3.03.170

10.94.558

7.45.111

17.16.136

17.17.160

16.60.013

4.58.085

7.36.060

7.45.170

7.18.256

7.45.275

7.36.060

7.36.272

7.36.309

7.45.111

10.78.003

7.36.060

17.17.160

17.17.062

4.89.143

17.17.162

7.36.060

7.45.111

7.45.111

17.86.018

4.89.143

7.36.060

7.45.111

7.45.111

7.45.274

7.18.256

7.36.060

7.36.309

3.03.170

7.45.170

Nom Asso

AC.S. BUZANCAIS
La Gible VILLEMOISIN
ACS. BUZANCAIS
ST. BOURGES
AC.S. BUZANCAIS
J3 SPORT AMILLY
T.S. CHABRIS
U.S. BRION
TS. CHABRIS
La Fraterelle deTIGY
CSAD. CHATELLERAULT
C.JF. TIRFLEURY
AC.S. BUZANCAIS
RC DOMERAT
GAT. CHOISY LE ROY
C.JF. TIRFLEURY
STAND ANGOUMOISIN
T.S. CHOCHEFORTAIS
AS.TIR CREIL
Arquebuse COSNOISE
ACS. BUZANCAIS
Fraternelle TIGY
ST. BOURGES
J3 SPORT AMILLY
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
TS. CHABRIS
U.S. BRION
C.JF. TIRFLEURY
TN. VERSAILLE
AC.S. BUZANCAIS
T.S. CHOCHEFORTAIS
C.T. MARENNAIS
LA PATRIOTE SENONAISE
C.T. MARENNAIS
AC.S. BUZANCAIS
C.JF. TIR FLEURY
C.JF. TIRFLEURY
CSAD. CHATELLERAULT
LA PATRIOTE SENONAISE
AC.S. BUZANCAIS
C.JF. TIRFLEURY
C.JF. TIRFLEURY
SMOC.TR
ST. BOURGES
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
U.S. BRION
RC DOMERAT

La Fraternelle deTIGY

Série

Série

Série
3

Série

86
91
94
93
90

86

%
90
9
o7
9
86
93
9
93
91

93

86
96
95
99
92
92
90
56
98
97
96

95

%
96
88
83

83

83
90

86

Série
5

)
92
9
9
92
84
o7
9
89
91
95
9
o7
%
95
82
90
68
67
92
92
86

920

%
o7
95
88
91
81
57
92
93
)
88
80
95
o7
9
78
87
86
85
87

82

Série
6

93
9
87
88
ot
74
91
93
9%
88
86
86
9%
88
87
9
88
81
71
97
91
83
89
79
95
98
EY
%
95
75
73
93
85
89
81
69
70
86
7
74
%
83
76
80

76

Série
7

Série
8

Série
9

Série
10

Série
1

Série
12

TOTAL

369
359
359
555
554
530
529
528
473
561
554
552
545
544
524
573
557
547
536
539
484
443
551
542
526
517
424
573
571
566
561

522
374
563
556
546
532
496
516
553
527
486
509
487
449
512
498



